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Military Results and Overall Finisher Results follow Age Group Results

Hemingway Days 5K Sunset Run July 21, 2007
Female Age Group Results

Overall Female Winners
Place Name

1
2
3

Overall Female Masters Winners

Ashley Cusack
Amy Kentner
Sarah Williams

Place Name

1
2
3

Audrey Foley
Marci Kirsch
Karen Adams

Female 14 and under
Place Name

POO~NOUITAWNE

0

Kelly Barbosa
Leanne Ellis
Priscilla Welzien
Taylor Hixson
Emily Edwards
Alex Edwards
Jennifer Barcenas
Carson Harvey
Rachel White
Kayla Geide

Female 15 to 19
Place Name

Jill Browne
Lindsay Ellis
Zandra Kalina
Jennifer Barbosa
Bailey Jenkins
Rebekka Juszczak
Janelle Petak
Julianne Welzien
Rachel Juszczak
Georgia Welzien
Amanda Spears
Karolina Nowak
Samatha Wilhide
Sydney Tichenor
Briana Lowry

Female 20 to 24
Place Name

Abigail White
Malwina Mazik
Emily Hartmann
Zoila Araica
Stephanie Crabtree
Kristine Rice
Lindsay Bierbaum
Holly Litt
Desiree Felix
Robyn Litt
Alexa Sellers
Janell Garcia
Heather Causey
Lindsey Leyland
Katy Higgs
Caitlin Hemphill

Female 25 to 29
Place Name

Zuzana Szaboova
Laura Lavigne

Danae Cabrera-Toledo
Jennifer Obrien

Liz Lustberg

Bonnie Ripin
Stephanie Linton
Yasmin Bharucha
Chrissy Lewis

Kerry Maxwell
Jessica Hornbeck
Sammy Levin
Danielle Shepardson

City

Wapakoneta OH
Portsmouth NH

City

Delray Beach FL
Fort Lauderdale FL
Key West FL

City
Miami FL
North Fort Myers FL
Sugarloaf Key FL
Wesley Chapel FL
Fort Myers FL
Fort Myers FL
Key West FL
Raleigh NC
Cocoa Beach FL
Ramrod Key FL

City

Port Richey FL
North Fort Myers FL
Wellington FL
Miami FL

Lincoln NE

Saint Charles IL
Plantation FL
Sugarloaf Key FL
Saint Charles IL
Sugarloaf Key FL

Key West FL
Big Pine Key FL
Delray Beach FL
Key West FL

City
Key West FL
Key West FL
Lake Grove NY
Miami FL
Naples FL
Key West FL
Key West FL
Louisville KY

Miami FL

Key West FL

Key West FL

Saint Petersburg FL
Pittsburgh PA
Cudjoe Key FL

Key West FL

City

Key West FL
Kissimmee FL

Miami FL

West Palm Beach FL
Summerland Key FL
Summerland Key FL
Miami FL

Key West FL

Key West FL

Cudjoe Key FL

Key Colony Beach FL
Key West FL

Key West FL

Age
41
50
48

OA in G Time
1 20:23
2 21:31
3 21:56
OA in G Time
4 22:20
5 22:31
6 22:34
OA in G Time
10 22:52
13 23:21
16 23:44
38 25:47
45 26:42
99 31:20
123 33:38
166 42:58
167 43:11
180 45:19
OA in G Time
7 22:45
12 22:57
15 23:34
19 24:07
24 24:37
46 26:48
49 27:00
57 27:42
84 29:37
89 30:16
109 32:11
113 32:23
133 34:56
138 35:43
181 45:20
OA in G Time
9 22:50
34 25:17
35 25:36
36 25:41
47 26:56
50 27:10
76 28:47
105 31:53
126 34:08
143 36:46
145 37:18
150 37:44
161 41:41
162 42:40
163 42:42
171 43:54
OA in G Time
11 22:55
17 23:46
44 26:39
53 27:22
54 27:27
55 27:29
62 28:04
66 28:19
69 28:28
73 28:37
75 28:42
88 30:13
95 30:33

Pace

6:35/M
6:56/M
7:05/M

Pace

7:12/M
7:16/M
7:17/M

Pace
7:23/M
7:32/M
7:39/M
8:19/M
8:37/M
10:06/M
10:51/M
13:52/M
13:56/M
14:37/M

Pace
7:20/M
7:24/M
7:36/M
7:47/M
7:56/M
8:39/M
8:43/M
8:56/M
9:33/M
9:46/M
10:23/M
10:27/M
11:16/M
11:31/M
14:37/M

Pace
7:22/M
8:09/M
8:15/M
8:17/M
8:41/M
8:46/M
9:17/M
10:17/M
11:01/M
11:52/M
12:02/M
12:10/M
13:27/M
13:46/M
13:46/M
14:10/M

Pace

7:24/M
7:40/M
8:36/M
8:50/M
8:51/M
8:52/M
9:03/M
9:08/M
9:11/M
9:14/M
9:15/M
9:45/M
9:51/M

Bib
174

252
Bib
253
195

449

Bib
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Lindsey Butts

Abi Bell

Michelle Sandelin
Geniine Delmarco
Sarah Maschal
Lauren Huston
Michelle Robinson
Jill Niedzwiecki
Tina Wingard
Willeke Davis

Female 30 to 34
Place Name

Ester Alexander
Rachel Baillargeon
Solene Huchon
Dennis Brannegan
Nahun Kim

Betsy Langan
Penny Piersol
Dani Wigley
Stacy Kistler
Brynne Langan
Jennifer Fox
Melanie Berry
Jennifer Walker
Sera Harold

Linda Craig
Rhonda Pichevin
Nicole Proteau
Lisette Gutierrez
Nikki Sommer
Sharon Desselle

Female 35 to 39
Place Name

Rosina Begert
Charlotte Edwards
Amy Whyte

Patti Brustad
Angie Cooper
Jeannie O Connor
Fatima Barcenas
Linzi Altabet

Lori Tierney

Kathy McCall
Nicole Chapman
Jennifer Leslie
Victoria Clements
Karole Ferguson
Angela Tripe
Carina Svensson
Christine Godlewski
Jane Cabrera
Kristine Barrett
Julie Bertonen
Scarlott Cagle

Jen Coleman
Chelsea Jennemyr
Jill A Lynch
Marierosa Berlingeri
Kathy Middlebrooks
Starla Lowry

Female 40 to 44
Place Name

Sheila Donahoe
Janeth Sierra
Susan White
Carol Daponte
Nancy Brabble
Mary Beth Harvey
Linda Staats
Silvia Escoin
Deanna Cook
Beth Alexander
Tiilu Maavere
Deanna Z Cook
Michele Birdwell
Jill Ehring
Karen Williams
Beth Kilroe
Laurie Platkin

Delray Beach FL
Big Pine Key FL
Boca Raton FL
Coral Springs FL
Big Pine Key FL
Key West FL

Key Largo FL

Ann Arbor MI
Cudjoe Key FL
Palm Coast FL

City

Fort Lauderdale FL
Cudjoe Key FL
Key West FL

Key West FL
Kernersville NC
Key West FL
Sarasota FL
Boaz AL
Appleton WI

Key Largo FL
Key West FL

Key West FL

Key West FL

Key West FL
Jasper GA
Sarasota FL
Columbia MD
Miami FL

Big Pine Key FL
Marrero LA

City

Hallandale FL

Fort Myers FL
Ramrod Key FL
Sarasota FL
Sugarloaf Key FL
West Palm Beach FL
Key West FL

Boca Raton FL
Wellington FL

Fort Lauderdale FL
Sarasota FL

Key West FL

Delray Beach FL
Marathon FL

Big Pine Key FL
Key West FL

Big Pine Key FL
Pembroke Pines FL
Fort Myers FL

Decatur GA
Sarasota FL

Miami FL

Key West FL
Pembroke Pines FL
Severn MD

Key West FL

City

Fort Lauderdale FL
Miami FL

Atlanta GA
Millersville MD
Davie FL

Raleigh NC

Key West FL

Key West FL
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Hamilton Ontario CANADA 44

Largo FL
Decatur GA

Melbourne Beach FL
Vero Beach FL

Key West FL
Coconut Grove FL

01/M
17/M
124/M
:26/M
:32/M
:51/M
:11/M
127/M
:48/M
:16/M

Pace

7:33/M
7:44/M
8:09/M
8:22/M
9:08/M
9:09/M
9:31/M
9:37/M
9:48/M

00/M
:59/M
:56/M
:03/M
104/M
05/M
:05/M
:20/M
S49/M
:50/M
:53/M

Pace

7:22/M
8:05/M
8:07/M
8:18/M
8:22/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:56/M
8:58/M
9:12/M
9:15/M
9:24/M
9:31/M
9:38/M
9:46/M
9:48/M

10:
10:
:48/M
:00/M
:04/M
:05/M
:32/M
:03/M
17/M
11/M
15:

10

09/M
35/M

21/M

Pace

7:50/M
8:00/M
8:08/M
8:09/M
8:58/M
9:02/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:31/M
9:46/M
9:48/M

10:
10:
10:
43/M
245/M
11:

10
10

13/M
20/M
21/M

20/M

251
388

498

258
489
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Arlene Bonto
Kristine Van Winkle
Sherry Turner
Georgia Roy

Sandra Cooper

Female 45 to 49
Place Name

Martha Chaplin
Marlene White
Robin Bentley
Marcella Mc Loughlin
Karen Bergquist
Angi Linville
Robyn Atkins
Diana Bruno
Barbara Donley
Suzanne Bowen
Lynn Booth
Ramona Legowski
Jo Decamp
Maureen Kennedy
Carolyn Grzemberg
Carol Williams
Karen Short
Mary Chadsey
Linda Hardiman
Grace Chaney
Marcella Mestas
Jana Simons
Greer Cornell
Janice Giardino
Cari Moltz

Female 50 to 54
Place Name

OCo~NoOOOhWwWNE

Cynthia Raes-Barnard
Pat Almquist

Sharon Leonard

Lisa Arnold

Bev Griffiths

Sue Cooke

Eva Limbert

Kathy Hunter
Jeanette Foster

Female 55 to 59
Place Name

POoO~NOUOR~WNE

0

Deborah Schultz
Julie Battaglia
Jenette Dozoretz
Leo Froeschle
Coleen Causey
Lyndi Freeman
Diane Sandelin
Donna Hulme
Mary Martin
Susan Kenny

Female 60 to 64
Place Name

oOUhwWNE

Pat Kersey
Pheona Kaiser
Dorothy Millward
Fran Caporaso
Deb Wingard

Pola Chyzyk

Female 65 to 69

Place Name

1
2

Phyllis Ebbert
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Key West FL

Hillsboro MO
Key West FL
Sanford FL

City

Tavernier FL
Cocoa Beach FL
Lehigh Acres FL
Fort Myers FL
Bonita Springs FL
Winston Salem NC
Punta Gorda FL
Miami FL
Lakeland FL
Pensacola FL
Stuart FL

Boca Raton FL
Cudjoe Key FL
Andover MN
Metuchen NJ
Coral Gables FL
New London CT
Bradenton FL

Ft Myers FL

Key West FL
Cape Coral FL
Seminole FL

Key West FL

Key West FL
Vero Beach FL

City

Pompano Beach FL
Stuart FL
Victoria BC
Jupiter FL

Key West FL

Key West FL
Sanfor FL
Pompano Beach FL

City
Key West FL
Boca Raton FL
Fort Lauderdale FL
Tierra Verde FL
Pinellas Park FL
Pensacola FL
Key Largo FL
Key West FL
Key West FL
Palm Beach Gardens FL

City

Big Pine Key FL
Saint Augustine FL
Key West FL

Boca Raton FL
Ormond Beach FL
Miami Beach FL

City
Islamorada FL

Margaret Conner-Thompson Tampa FL

Female 70 to 74
Place Name

1

Audrey Slee

City
Vero Beach FL

Hemingway Days 5K Sunset Run July 21, 2007
Male Age Group Results

Age OA in G Time

63 58

64 108
61 153
60 164
63 190
61 191

Age OA iIn G
66 77
66 130

27:44
32:10
39:05
42:45
51:51
52:18

Time
29:04
34:31

Age OA in G Time

70 169

43:43

11:22/M
12:15/M
13:04/M
14:36/M
14:50/M

Pace
7:47/M
7:53/M
7:59/M
8:01/M
8:04/M
8:29/M
8:30/M
8:42/M
9:13/M
9:23/M
9:33/M
9:59/M
10:10/M
10:16/M
10:23/M
10:28/M
10:44/M
11:05/M
11:18/M
12:42/M
13:49/M
14:07/M
14:12/M
15:13/M
15:14/M

Pace
7:49/M
9:10/M
11:09/M
11:32/M
11:45/M
12:03/M
12:16/M
14:50/M
16:21/M

Pace
8:29/M
9:13/M
9:37/M
10:36/M
11:38/M
12:59/M
13:01/M
14:16/M
14:29/M
14:36/M

Pace
8:57/M
10:23/M
12:36/M
13:47/M
16:44/M
16:52/M

Pace
9:23/M
11:08/M

Pace
14:06/M

440

234

Bib
17
126

Bib
23
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Overall Male Winners
Place Name

1 Jorell Laube
2 Daniel Goehring
3 Jonathan Clements

Overall Male Masters Winners
Place Name

1 Colin Ansine
2 Bill Gibbs
3 David Kroupa

Men 14 and under
Place Name

Billy Welzien
Henry Clements
Garrett Buschman
Kyle Donley
Sasha Lucci
Connor Chaney
Kenneth Haynes
Jack Behmke
Landon Weil

10 Ryan Berry

11 Paris Knights
12 Jason Barcenas

OCoOo~NOOUhWNE

Men 15 to 19

Place Name

Jesus Batista
Garrett Bergquist
Brooks Saunders
Chris D"Anjolell
Camilo Rendon
Sean Tichenor
Brian Haynes

Erik Pasto

o~NOU~WNE

Men 20 to 24
Place Name

1 David Wojtalik

2 Brandon Paritz

3 Ryan Higgs

4 Hans Blunck

5 Silver Sober

6 Kevin Crews

7 Andrew Vicks

8 Marshall Mathers
9 Brian Kalina

10 Zachary Blair

11 Miguel Roura

12 Ryan White

13 Bartosz I1lczuk
14 Rob Gillan

Men 25 to 29
Place Name

1 Frenando Martinez
2 Jake Hazewinkel

3 Patrick Haney

4 Randy Dell

5 Sean Obrien

6 Michael Lynch

7 Kevin Sandelin

8 Michal Kowalski

9 Brian Rokaw

10 Hubert Jung

11 James Allen

12 Airan Berry

13 Soshua Proteau

Men 30 to 34

Place Name

Dave Claing
Alonzo Vargus
Topher Bare
Brian Calhoun
Eddie Suarez
Zachary Wittkamp
Jason Dugan
Martin Bryant
Michael Haney

oCo~NoOUOhWNE

City

Fairborn OH
Berlin GER
Metuchen NJ

City

Miami FL
Winston Salem NC
Coral Springs FL

City

Sugarloaf Key FL
Metuchen NJ

Key West FL
Lakeland FL

Key West FL

Key West FL
Punta Gorda FL
Key West FL
Wiltom Manors FL
Key West FL

Key West FL

Fkey West FL

City

Miami FL

Bonita Springs FL
Key West FL
Morton PA

Miami FL

Delray Beach FL
Punta Gorda FL
Griffin GA

City

Key West FL
Miami FL
Cudjoe Key FL
Mobile AL

Key West FL
Key West FL
Key West FL
Detroit MI
Wellington FL
South Bend IN

Wildwood NJ
Key West FL
Coral Springs FL

City

Boca Raton FL
Pensacola FL
Ramrod Key FL
Big Pine Key FL

West Palm Beach FL

Key West FL
Boca Raton FL
Key West FL
Miami FL

Key West FL
Key West FL
Key West FL
Columbia MD

City

Key West FL
FL

Naples FL
Dallas TX
Miami FL
Norfolk VA
Key West FL
Key West FL
Amesbury MA

18
29
44

Age
48
47
48

Age
33
33
30
33
33

31
31

Age OA in G Time
1 16:52
2 17:20
3 17:33
OA in G Time
4 17:38
5 17:48
7 18:07
OA in G Time
41 22:43
47 22:56
56 23:35
95 26:42
102 27:23
111 28:25
129 30:55
135 31:42
151 34:12
162 36:58
168 39:17
180 45:54
OA in G Time
6 18:06
10 18:21
22 20:59
27 21:23
28 21:41
37 22:21
43 22:46
170 40:18
OA in G Time
13 18:32
15 19:25
20 20:55
24 21:06
25 21:14
26 21:15
59 23:51
79 25:35
81 25:46
86 26:03
100 27:12
117 29:18
123 30:09
152 34:23
OA in G Time
29 21:47
36 22:17
48 22:59
50 23:01
64 24:24
65 24:31
67 24:41
76 25:18
107 28:04
137 32:18
145 33:17
163 36:59
177 44:-27
OA in G Time
32 21:57
39 22:29
68 24:43
85 26:02
87 26:18
88 26:18
89 26:20
98 27:04
105 27:40

31

Pace

5:26/M
5:35/M
5:40/M

Pace

5:41/M
5:45/M
5:51/M

Pace
7:20/M
7:24/M
7:36/M
8:37/M
8:50/M
9:10/M
9:58/M
10:14/M
11:02/M
11:55/M
12:40/M
14:48/M

Pace
5:50/M
5:55/M
6:46/M
6:54/M
7:00/M
7:13/M
7:21/M
13:00/M

Pace
5:59/M
6:16/M
6:45/M
6:48/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
7:42/M
8:15/M
8:19/M
8:24/M
8:46/M
9:27/M
9:44/M
11:05/M

Pace
7:02/M
7:11/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:52/M
7:55/M
7:58/M
8:10/M
9:03/M
10:25/M
10:44/M
11:56/M
14:20/M

Pace

7:05/M
7:15/M
7:58/M
8:24/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
8:30/M
8:44/M
8:55/M

Bib
374
49

Bib

130
46

Bib

377
479

478
399

166

Bib
382
249
477
443

366
389
485

158
225

117
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10
11
12

Gennaro Sorrentino
Edwin Floyd
Peter Frezza

Men 35 to 39
Place Name

Matthew Novack
Jon Williams
Dennis Rieke
Brent Teixeira
Ivor Townsend
Murilo Pereira
Patrick Leslie
Daniel Hankes
Steve Chyzyk
Scott Gibson
Brian Christy
Kevin White
Bryan Yates
Orestes Martinez
Ed Tierney

Mark Lieber

Todd Howard

Cale Ferguson
Wilber Quintanilla
Marshall Cochrane
Claudio Santos
Magnus Jennemyr
Eric Cruz

Men 40 to 44
Place Name

Martin Sykut
Paul Potorti
Clay Griffin
Mitch Cutler
Michael Andersen
Dean Foley
Adalberto Alonso
James Dever
Charles Cashman
Christopher Kupcunas
Mike Behmke
Gabriel Santos
Michael Mathesie
Alan Chung

Tony Petrillo
Robert Thompson
Michael Giardino
Matt Kentner

Tim Barrett
Lenny Rabinowitz
Don Tichenor
Brad Harvey

Men 45 to 49
Place Name

Jose Sotolongo
Ashley Griffith
Mark Spears
James Brooks
Drew Hammernik
Mark Atkins
Michael Leonard
James Morgan
Dan Richey
Wayne Dvorak
Arthur Duffy
Dave Sermak
David Yablunosky
Jerald Ellis
Scott Buschman
Scott Saunders
Wade Brabble
Barry Birdwell
Rob Hood

Denny Chevillot
Wayne Garcia
Stephen Booth
James Jenkins
Kenneth Bentley

Men 50 to 54

Miami FL
Bonita Springs FL
Tavernier FL

City
Delray Beach FL
Miami FL

Key West FL
Key West FL
Key West FL
Miami FL

Key West FL
Key West FL
New Orleans LA
Lutz FL

Cudjoe Key FL
Ramrod Key FL
Key West FL
Miami Lakes FL
Wellington FL
Hollywood FL
Key West FL
Marathon FL
Miami FL

Key West FL
Key West FL
Miami FL
Pembroke Pines FL

City
Marathon FL
Apex NC

Cuttler Bay FL
Key West FL
Delray Beach FL
Miami FL

Key West FL

Sun Prairie WI
Dallas TX

Key West FL

Key West FL
Coral Springs FL

Tampa FL
Pensacola FL
Key West FL
Wapakoneta OH
Fort Myers FL
Cooper City FL
Delray Beach FL
Raleigh NC

City
Miami FL
Key West FL

Ramrod Key FL
Naples FL

Saint Petersburg FL
New Westminster BC
Princeton NJ
Winter Beach FL
Key West FL

Boca Raton FL

Key West FL

Coral Springs FL
North Fort Myers FL
Key West FL

Key West FL

Davie FL

Melbourne Beach FL
Casselberry FL
Altha FL

Key West FL

Stuart FL

Lincoln NE

Lehigh Acres FL
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34
33
32

106
140
154

OA in G Time

OA in G Time

8
11
18
19
30
35
55
70
72
84
94
96
109
118
119
128
130
138
147
150
156
173

OA in G Time

16

27:57
32:28
34:43

18:
18:
19:
20:

19:

9:01/M
10:28/M
11:12/M

Pace

5:55/M
5:57/M
6:26/M
6:45/M
6:47/M
7:04/M
7:15/M
7:18/M
7:22/M
7:23/M
7:29/M
7:32/M
7:45/M
7 :55/M
8:05/M
8:34/M
8:47/M
9:07/M
9:20/M
9:45/M
10:24/M
11:32/M
12:23/M

Pace
5:53/M
5:55/M
6:35/M
6:37/M
7:04/M
7:11/M
7:35/M
8:02/M
8:05/M
8:22/M
8:36/M
8:37/M
9:06/M
9:29/M
9:30/M
9:57/M
9:59/M
10:25/M
10:48/M
11:02/M
11:31/M
13:52/M

Pace
6:24/M
7:06/M
7:33/M
7:42/M
7:46/M
7:59/M
8:05/M
8:12/M
8:14/M
8:18/M
8:21/M
9:13/M
9:18/M
9:19/M
9:22/M
10:00/M
10:08/M
10:56/M
10:59/M
11:40/M
11:56/M
11:58/M
12:31/M
13:50/M
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Place Name City Age OA in G Time Pace Bib
1 Al Bakari West Palm Beach FL 50 14 19:14 6:12/M 50
2 Steven Atkins Punta Gorda FL 50 42 22:45 7:20/M 138
3 Jack Debaar Columbus OH 54 49 23:00 7:25/M 157
4 Fred Snowman Islamorada FL 52 51 23:11 7:29/M 391
5 Jose Aguila Miami FL 51 57 23:42 7:39/M 64
6 Edward Healy Key West FL 50 58 23:45 7:40/M 139
7 Doug Bender Key West FL 51 74 25:10 8:07/M 111
8 Doug Robenalt Medford NJ 51 75 25:14 8:08/M 168
9 les Korpershoek Vlaardingen 52 91 26:32 8:34/M 270
10 Gordon Anderson Miami FL 51 93 26:36 8:35/M 233
11 Mark Donley Lakeland FL 51 97 26:45 8:38/M 83
12 Chuck Kirsch Fort Lauderdale FL 54 99 27:08 8:45/M 95
13 Michael Tomes Key West FL 53 103 27:37 8:55/M 59
14 Gary CGriffis Stuart FL 52 104 27:39 8:55/M 40
15 Ken Barnes Bedford IN 54 121 29:41 9:35/M 57
16 Oak Henthorn Venice FL 51 122 29:54 9:39/M 396
17 Bill Ferguson Key West FL 52 133 31:17 10:05/M 463
18 Robert Gillan Coral Springs FL 54 139 32:24 10:27/M 371
19 Paul Bruno Miami FL 50 153 34:28 11:07/M 273
20 Ron Cooke Key West FL 54 158 36:00 11:37/M 284
21 Felix Mestas Cape Coral FL 54 169 39:30 12:45/M 217
22 Dick White Cocoa Beach FL 54 174 43:12 13:56/M 206
23 Jim Simons Seminole FL 52 175 43:46 14:07/M 455
24 Steve Hutcherson Boca Raton FL 54 178 44:35 14:23/M 72
Men 55 to 59

Place Name City Age OA in G Time Pace Bib
1 Hugo Cortez Key Largo FL 55 34 22:05 7:07/M 436
2 Lou Battaglia Boca Raton FL 57 45 22:51 7:22/M 35
3 Scott Kalina Wellington FL 55 63 24:11 7:48/M 241
4 John McCall Fort Lauderdale FL 56 108 28:06 9:04/M 421
5 Kenneth Schultz Key West FL 59 124 30:10 9:44/M 105
6 Gordon Cook Hamilton CDN 56 126 30:14 9:45/M 194
7 Stephen Haynes Punta Gorda FL 59 142 33:01 10:39/M 70
8 Steve Miller Connoqg PA 59 161 36:50 11:53/M 109
9 James Davis New Smyrna Beach FL 57 176 44:15 14:16/M 497
10 Robert Barnard Pompano Beach FL 55 179 44:37 14:24/M 438
Men 60 to 64

Place Name City Age OA in G Time Pace Bib
1 Wayne Landrum Big Pine Key FL 64 82 25:49 8:20/M 169
2 William Maciboba Key West FL 63 90 26:27 8:32/M 125
3 Bob Dummett Lake Worth FL 61 120 29:35 9:33/M 27
4 John Higgs Cudjoe Key FL 62 141 32:53 10:36/M 87
5 Raul Damas Key Biscayne FL 64 143 33:13 10:43/M 228
6 Peter Volkmar New London CT 63 144 33:15 10:44/M 53
7 Timothy Griffiths Tampa FL 61 155 35:27 11:26/M 60
8 Jim Monahan Weston FL 60 160 36:16 11:42/M 33
9 Richard Martin Key West FL 60 171 42:47 13:48/M 123
10 Walter Orth Coral Gables FL 63 182 50:42 16:21/M 259
11 Mario Chyzyk Miami Beach FL 64 183 52:21 16:53/M 457
Men 65 to 69

Place Name City Age OA in G Time Pace Bib
1 Ronald Ebbert Islamorada FL 68 132 31:03 10:01/M 187
2 Norman Thompson Tampa FL 65 181 46:50 15:06/M 127
Male 70 to 74

Place Name City Age OA in G Time  Pace Bib
1 David Kessler Gulf Breeze FL 71 127 30:49 9:56/M 128
2 Richard Clements Key West FL 74 146 33:20 10:45/M 47
Hemingway Days 5K Sunset Run July 21, 200&

Military Runners

Place Name City Age Age Group Time Pace Bib
1 Patrick Leslie Key West FL 39 7 M 35-39 22:27 7:15/M 74

2 Daniel Hankes Key West FL 35 8 M 35-39 22:37 7:18/M 247
3 Michael Tomes Key West FL 53 13 M 50-54 27:37 8:55/M 59

4 Scott Buschman Key West FL 45 15 M 45-49 29:03 9:22/M 148
5 Steve Miller Connogqg PA 59 8 M 55-59 36:50 11:53/M 109
6 Richard Martin Key West FL 60 9 M 60-64 42:47 13:48/M 123
Hemingway Days 5K Sunset Run July 21, 2007

Overall Finish List
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Place Name City Age Age Group Time Pace Bib
1 Jorell Laube Fairborn OH 18 1 M 15-19 16:52 5:26/M 494
2 Daniel Goehring Berlin GER 29 2 M 25-29 17:20 5:35/M 374
3 Jonathan Clements Metuchen NJ 44 3 M 40-44 17:33 5:40/M 49
4 Colin Ansine Miami FL 48 1MM 45-49 17:38 5:41/M 3

5 Bill Gibbs Winston Salem NC 47 2MM 45-49 17:48 5:45/M 130
6 Jesus Batista Miami FL 18 1 M 15-19 18:06 5:50/M 1

7 David Kroupa Coral Springs FL 48 3MM 45-49 18:07 5:51/M 46
8 Martin Sykut Marathon FL 44 1 M 40-44 18:15 5:53/M 7

9 Matthew Novack Delray Beach FL 37 1 M 35-39 18:19 5:55/M 18
10 Garrett Bergquist Bonita Springs FL 16 2 M 15-19 18:21 5:55/M 377
11 Paul Potorti Apex NC 43 2 M 40-44 18:21 5:55/M 290
12 Jon Williams Miami FL 38 2 M 35-39 18:28 5:57/M 385
13 David Wojtalik Key West FL 22 1 M 20-24 18:32 5:59/M 397
14 Al Bakari West Palm Beach FL 50 1 M 50-54 19:14 6:12/M 50
15 Brandon Paritz Miami FL 23 2 M 20-24 19:25 6:16/M 43
16 Jose Sotolongo Miami FL 45 1 M 45-49 19:50 6:24/M 61
17 Dennis Rieke Key West FL 37 3 M 35-39 19:56 6:26/M 248
18 Ashley Cusack 40 1 F 40-44 20:23 6:35/M 174
19 Clay Griffin 41 3 M 40-44 20:25 6:35/M 185
20 Mitch Cutler Cuttler Bay FL 41 4 M 40-44 20:32 6:37/M 42
21 Ryan Higgs Cudjoe Key FL 24 3 M 20-24 20:55 6:45/M 89
22 Brent Teixeira Key West FL 39 4 M 35-39 20:57 6:45/M 452
23 Brooks Saunders Key West FL 18 3 M 15-19 20:59 6:46/M 479
24 Ivor Townsend Key West FL 36 5 M 35-39 21:01 6:47/M 465
25 Hans Blunck Mobile AL 21 4 M 20-24 21:06 6:48/M 121
26 Silver Sober Key West FL 22 5 M 20-24 21:14 6:51/M 430
27 Kevin Crews Key West FL 23 6 M 20-24 21:15 6:51/M 271
28 Chris D"Anjolell Morton PA 19 4 M 15-19 21:23 6:54/M 204
29 Amy Kentner Wapakoneta OH 37 2 F 35-39 21:31 6:56/M 265
30 Camilo Rendon Miami FL 18 5 M 15-19 21:41 7:00/M 478
31 Frenando Martinez Boca Raton FL 29 1 M 25-29 21:47 7:02/M 382
32 Michael Andersen Key West FL 41 5 M 40-44 21:54 7:04/M 466
33 Murilo Pereira Miami FL 39 6 M 35-39 21:55 7:04/M 293
34 Sarah Williams Portsmouth NH 33 3 F 30-34 21:56 7:05/M 252
35 Dave Claing Key West FL 33 1 M 30-34 21:57 7:05/M 422
36 Ashley Griffith Key West FL 49 2 M 45-49 22:00 7:06/M 134
37 Hugo Cortez Key Largo FL 55 1 M 55-59 22:05 7:07/M 436
38 Dean Foley Delray Beach FL 44 6 M 40-44 22:16 7:11/M 254
39 Jake Hazewinkel Pensacola FL 27 2 M 25-29 22:17 7:11/M 249
40 Audrey Foley Delray Beach FL 41 1MF 40-44 22:20 7:12/M 253
41 Sean Tichenor Delray Beach FL 16 6 M 15-19 22:21 7:13/M 399
42 Patrick Leslie Key West FL 39 7 M 35-39 22:27 7:15/M 74
43 Alonzo Vargus FL 33 2 M 30-34 22:29 7:15/M 183
44 Marci Kirsch Fort Lauderdale FL 50 2MF 50-54 22:31 7:16/M 96
45 Karen Adams Key West FL 48 3MF 45-49 22:34 7:17/M 195
46 Daniel Hankes Key West FL 35 8 M 35-39 22:37 7:18/M 247
47 Billy Welzien Sugarloaf Key FL 10 1 M 0-14 22:43 7:20/M 469
48 Jill Browne Port Richey FL 16 1 F 15-19 22:45 7:20/M 276
49 Steven Atkins Punta Gorda FL 50 2 M 50-54 22:45 7:20/M 138
50 Brian Haynes Punta Gorda FL 15 7 M 15-19 22:46 7:21/M 68
51 Rosina Begert Hallandale FL 35 1 F 35-39 22:49 7:22/M 167
52 Steve Chyzyk New Orleans LA 38 9 M 35-39 22:50 7:22/M 205
53 Abigail White Key West FL 23 1 F 20-24 22:50 7:22/M 432
54 Lou Battaglia Boca Raton FL 57 2 M 55-59 22:51 7:22/M 35
55 Kelly Barbosa Miami FL 13 1 F 0-14 22:52 7:23/M 6
56 Scott Gibson Lutz FL 39 10 M 35-39 22:54 7:23/M 370
57 Zuzana Szaboova Key West FL 28 1 F 25-29 22:55 7:24/M 110
58 Henry Clements Metuchen NJ 14 2 M 0-14 22:56 7:24/M 51
59 Lindsay Ellis North Fort Myers FL 15 2 F 15-19 22:57 7:24/M 434
60 Patrick Haney Ramrod Key FL 28 3 M 25-29 22:59 7:25/M 477
61 Jack Debaar Columbus OH 54 3 M 50-54 23:00 7:25/M 157
62 Randy Dell Big Pine Key FL 27 4 M 25-29 23:01 7:25/M 443
63 Fred Snowman Islamorada FL 52 4 M 50-54 23:11 7:29/M 391
64 Brian Christy Cudjoe Key FL 36 11 M 35-39 23:13 7:29/M 460
65 Kevin White Ramrod Key FL 39 12 M 35-39 23:20 7:32/M 445
66 Leanne Ellis North Fort Myers FL 9 2F 0-14 23:21 7:32/M 433
67 Ester Alexander Fort Lauderdale FL 32 1 F 30-34 23:23 7:33/M 431
68 Mark Spears 47 3 M 45-49 23:23 7:33/M 175
69 Adalberto Alonso Miami FL 43 7 M 40-44 23:29 7:35/M 63
70 Zandra Kalina Wellington FL 19 3 F 15-19 23:34 7:36/M 243
71 Garrett Buschman Key West FL 9 3 M 0-14 23:35 7:36/M 149
72 Jose Aguila Miami FL 51 5 M 50-54 23:42 7:39/M 64
73 Priscilla Welzien Sugarloaf Key FL 13 3 F 0-14 23:44 7:39/M 467
74 Edward Healy Key West FL 50 6 M 50-54 23:45 7:40/M 139
75 Laura Lavigne Kissimmee FL 28 2 F 25-29 23:46 7:40/M 482
76 Andrew Vicks Key West FL 23 7 M 20-24 23:51 7:42/M 275
7 James Brooks Ramrod Key FL 45 4 M 45-49 23:52 7:42/M 171
78 Rachel Baillargeon Cudjoe Key FL 32 2 F 30-34 23:59 7:44/M 447
79 Bryan Yates Key West FL 39 13 M 35-39 24:01 7:45/M 492
80 Drew Hammernik Naples FL 47 5 M 45-49 24:05 7:46/M 147
81 Jennifer Barbosa Miami FL 15 4 F 15-19 24:07 7:47/M 296
82 Martha Chaplin Tavernier FL 47 1 F 45-49 24:09 7:47/M 392
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Scott Kalina
Cynthia Raes-Barnard
Sheila Donahoe

Sean Obrien

Marlene White
Michael Lynch
Orestes Martinez
Bailey Jenkins

Kevin Sandelin
Topher Bare

Mark Atkins

Robin Bentley

Janeth Sierra
Marcella Mc Loughlin
James Dever

Karen Bergquist
Charlotte Edwards

Ed Tierney

Name

Charles Cashman
Michael Leonard
Doug Bender

Amy Whyte

Susan White

Doug Robenalt
Carol Daponte
Solene Huchon
Malwina Mazik
Michal Kowalski
James Morgan

Dan Richey
Marshall Mathers
Emily Hartmann
Zoila Araica
Patti Brustad
Wayne Dvorak
Brian Kalina
Taylor Hixson
Wayne Landrum
Arthur Duffy
Christopher Kupcunas
Angie Cooper
Dennis Brannegan
Brian Calhoun
Zachary Blair
Deborah Schultz
Eddie Suarez
Angi Linville
Zachary Wittkamp
Jason Dugan
Robyn Atkins
William Maciboba
les Korpershoek
Mark Lieber
Gordon Anderson
Danae Cabrera-Toledo
Mike Behmke
Emily Edwards
Kyle Donley
Gabriel Santos
Mark Donley
Rebekka Juszczak
Stephanie Crabtree
Diana Bruno
Janelle Petak
Martin Bryant
Chuck Kirsch
Kristine Rice
Miguel Roura
Todd Howard
Jeannie 0 Connor
Fatima Barcenas
Jennifer Obrien
Sasha Lucci

Liz Lustberg
Bonnie Ripin
Michael Tomes
Gary CGriffis
Michael Haney
Linzi Altabet
Julianne Welzien
Pat Kersey

Wellington FL
Pompano Beach FL
Fort Lauderdale FL
West Palm Beach FL
Cocoa Beach FL

Key West FL

Miami Lakes FL
Lincoln NE

Boca Raton FL
Naples FL

Saint Petersburg FL
Lehigh Acres FL
Miami FL

Fort Myers FL

Key West FL

Bonita Springs FL
Fort Myers FL
Wellington FL

City

Sun Prairie WI
New Westminster BC
Key West FL
Ramrod Key FL
Atlanta GA
Medford NJ
Millersville MD
Key West FL

Key West FL

Key West FL
Princeton NJ
Winter Beach FL
Detroit Ml

Lake Grove NY
Miami FL
Sarasota FL

Key West FL
Wellington FL
Wesley Chapel FL
Big Pine Key FL
Boca Raton FL
Dallas TX
Sugarloaf Key FL
Key West FL
Dallas TX

South Bend 1IN
Key West FL
Miami FL

Winston Salem NC
Norfolk VA

Key West FL
Punta Gorda FL
Key West FL
Vlaardingen
Hollywood FL
Miami FL

Miami FL

Key West FL

Fort Myers FL
Lakeland FL

Key West FL
Lakeland FL
Saint Charles IL
Naples FL

Miami FL
Plantation FL
Key West FL

Fort Lauderdale FL
Key West FL

Key West FL

West Palm Beach FL
Key West FL

West Palm Beach FL
Key West FL
Summerland Key FL
Summerland Key FL
Key West FL

Stuart FL

Amesbury MA

Boca Raton FL
Sugarloaf Key FL
Big Pine Key FL
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164

Nancy Brabble
Lori Tierney
Gennaro Sorrentino
Mary Beth Harvey
Brian Rokaw
Stephanie Linton
John McCall
Linda Staats
Silvia Escoin
Michael Mathesie
Cale Ferguson
Nahun Kim

Yasmin Bharucha
Betsy Langan

Pat Almquist
Connor Chaney
Chrissy Lewis
Kathy McCall
Dave Sermak
Barbara Donley
Julie Battaglia
Kerry Maxwell
Nicole Chapman
Jessica Hornbeck
Lindsay Bierbaum
David Yablunosky
Jerald Ellis
Wilber Quintanilla
Scott Buschman
Phyllis Ebbert
Suzanne Bowen
Jennifer Leslie
Ryan White

Alan Chung

Tony Petrillo
Penny Piersol
Victoria Clements

Name

Deanna Cook

Bob Dummett

Lynn Booth
Rachel Juszczak
Ken Barnes

Dani Wigley
Jenette Dozoretz
Karole Ferguson
Oak Henthorn
Bartosz 1lczuk
Kenneth Schultz
Marshall Cochrane
Sammy Levin
Gordon Cook
Georgia Welzien
Beth Alexander
Angela Tripe
Carina Svensson
Tiiu Maavere
Stacy Kistler
Danielle Shepardson
David Kessler
Robert Thompson
Kenneth Haynes
Michael Giardino
Ramona Legowski
Brynne Langan
Scott Saunders
Ronald Ebbert
Lindsey Butts
Bill Ferguson
Alex Edwards
Wade Brabble
Christine Godlewski
Jo Decamp

Deanna Z Cook
Jack Behmke
Maureen Kennedy
Abi Bell

Holly Litt
Michele Birdwell
Jill Ehring
Pheona Kaiser
Amanda Spears

Davie FL
Wellington FL
Miami FL
Raleigh NC
Miami FL
Miami FL

Fort Lauderdale FL
Key West FL

Key West FL

Coral Springs FL
Marathon FL
Kernersville NC
Key West FL

Key West FL

Stuart FL

Key West FL

Key West FL

Fort Lauderdale FL
Key West FL
Lakeland FL

Boca Raton FL
Cudjoe Key FL
Sarasota FL

Key Colony Beach FL
Key West FL

Coral Springs FL
North Fort Myers FL
Miami FL

Key West FL
Islamorada FL
Pensacola FL

Key West FL
Wildwood NJ

Tampa FL
Sarasota FL
Delray Beach FL

City
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Lake Worth FL
Stuart FL

Saint Charles IL
Bedford IN

Boaz AL

Fort Lauderdale FL
Marathon FL
Venice FL

Key West FL

Key West FL

Key West FL

Key West FL
Hamilton CDN
Sugarloaf Key FL
Largo FL

Big Pine Key FL
Key West FL
Decatur GA
Appleton WI

Key West FL
Gulf Breeze FL
Pensacola FL
Punta Gorda FL
Key West FL
Boca Raton FL
Key Largo FL
Key West FL
Islamorada FL
Delray Beach FL
Key West FL
Fort Myers FL
Davie FL

Big Pine Key FL
Cudjoe Key FL

Key West FL
Andover MN

Big Pine Key FL
Louisville KY
Melbourne Beach FL

Saint Augustine FL
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13 M 45-49
14 M 45-49
19 M 35-39
15 M 45-49
1 F 65-69

10 F 45-49
12 F 35-39
12 M 20-24
14 M 40-44
15 M 40-44
7 F 30-34

13 F 35-39

Age Group
9 F 40-44
3 M 60-64
11 F 45-49
9 F 15-19
15 M 50-54
8 F 30-34
3 F 55-59
14 F 35-39
16 M 50-54
13 M 20-24
5 M 55-59
20 M 35-39
12 F 25-29
6 M 55-59
10 F 15-19
10 F 40-44
15 F 35-39
16 F 35-39
11 F 40-44
9 F 30-34
13 F 25-29
1M 70-74
16 M 40-44
7 M 0-14
17 M 40-44
12 F 45-49
10 F 30-34
16 M 45-49
1 M 65-69
14 F 25-29
17 M 50-54
6 F 0-14
17 M 45-49
17 F 35-39
13 F 45-49
12 F 40-44
8 M 0-14
14 F 45-49
15 F 25-29
8 F 20-24
13 F 40-44
14 F 40-44
2 F 60-64
11 F 15-19
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294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Place
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312

314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321

323
324
325

Carolyn Grzemberg
Michelle Sandelin
Claudio Santos
Hubert Jung

Matt Kentner
Geniine Delmarco
Karolina Nowak
Robert Gillan
Carol Williams
Edwin Floyd
Sarah Maschal
Jane Cabrera

Leo Froeschle
John Higgs
Stephen Haynes
Raul Damas

Karen Williams
Peter Volkmar
Karen Short
James Allen
Richard Clements
Beth Kilroe

Tim Barrett
Kristine Barrett
Lauren Huston
Jennifer Barcenas
Barry Birdwell
Jennifer Fox

Rob Hood

Julie Bertonen
Desiree Felix
Lenny Rabinowitz
Landon Weil
Scarlott Cagle
Mary Chadsey

Jen Coleman

Rob Gillan

Paul Bruno

Margaret Conner-Thompson

Sharon Leonard
Michelle Robinson
Peter Frezza
Samatha Wilhide
Linda Hardiman
Laurie Platkin
Arlene Bonto
Timothy Griffiths
Jill Niedzwiecki
Don Tichenor
Sydney Tichenor
Chelsea Jennemyr
Lisa Arnold
Magnus Jennemyr
Ron Cooke

Coleen Causey
Denny Chevillot

Name

Jim Monahan

Bev Griffiths
Robyn Litt
Steve Miller
Ryan Berry
Melanie Berry
Airan Berry
Wayne Garcia
Stephen Booth
Alexa Sellers
Sue Cooke
Jennifer Walker
Jill A Lynch
Sera Harold
Janell Garcia
Kristine Van Winkle
Eva Limbert
Eric Cruz

James Jenkins
Dorothy Millward
Paris Knights
Grace Chaney
Felix Mestas
Tina Wingard
Lyndi Freeman

Metuchen NJ

Boca Raton FL

Key West FL

Key West FL
Wapakoneta OH
Coral Springs FL
Key West FL

Coral Springs FL
Coral Gables FL
Bonita Springs FL
Big Pine Key FL
Pembroke Pines FL
Tierra Verde FL
Cudjoe Key FL
Punta Gorda FL
Key Biscayne FL
Vero Beach FL

New London CT

New London CT

Key West FL

Key West FL

Key West FL

Fort Myers FL
Fort Myers FL

Key West FL

Key West FL
Melbourne Beach FL
Key West FL
Casselberry FL

Cooper City FL
Wiltom Manors FL
Decatur GA
Bradenton FL
Sarasota FL
Coral Springs FL
Miami FL

Tampa FL
Victoria BC

Key Largo FL
Tavernier FL

Big Pine Key FL
Ft Myers FL
Coconut Grove FL
Key West FL
Tampa FL

Ann Arbor MI
Delray Beach FL
Delray Beach FL

Miami FL
Jupiter FL
Miami FL

Key West FL
Pinellas Park FL
Altha FL

City
Weston FL

Miami FL

Connoqg PA
Key West FL
Key West FL
Key West FL
Key West FL
Stuart FL

Key West FL
Key West FL
Key West FL
Key West FL
Key West FL
Key West FL

Key West FL
Pembroke Pi
Lincoln NE
Key West FL
Key West FL
Key West FL
Cape Coral FL
Cudjoe Key FL
Pensacola FL

http://www.southernmostrunners.com/results/HD-TotalResults-07.txt

45-49
25-29
35-39
25-29
40-44
25-29
15-19
50-54
45-49
30-34
25-29
35-39

[EY
N
TMTMETNMETNTIEZ=EZTT

IN
-
l
bk
)
©

4 M 60-64
7 M 55-59
5 M 60-64
15 F 40-44
6 M 60-64
17 F 45-49
11 M 25-29
2 M 70-74
16 F 40-44
19 M 40-44
19 F 35-39
19 F 25-29
7 F 0-14
18 M 45-49
11 F 30-34
19 M 45-49
20 F 35-39
9 F 20-24
20 M 40-44
9 M 0-14
21 F 35-39
18 F 45-49
22 F 35-39
14 M 20-24
19 M 50-54
2 F 65-69
3 F 50-54
25-29
30-34
15-19
45-49
40-44
40-44
7 M 60-64
21 F 25-29
21 M 40-44
14 F 15-19
23 F 35-39
4 F 50-54
22 M 35-39
20 M 50-54
5 F 55-59
20 M 45-49

TMTTTTMET

Age Age Group

60
53
23
59
6

30
29
47
45
21
54
33
37
30
20
41
52
39
49
61
9

46
54
27
59

8 M 60-64

5 F 50-54

10 F 20-24
8 M 55-59

10 M 0-14
12 F 30-34
12 M 25-29
21 M 45-49
22 M 45-49
11 F 20-24
6 F 50-54

13 F 30-34
24 F 35-39
14 F 30-34
12 F 20-24
19 F 40-44
7 F 50-54

23 M 35-39
23 M 45-49
3 F 60-64

11 M 0-14
20 F 45-49
21 M 50-54
22 F 25-29
6 F 55-59

32:12
32:13
32:15
32:18
32:19
32:22
32:23
32:24
32:27
32:28
32:39
32:49
32:52
32:53
33:01
33:13
33:14
33:15
33:15
33:17
33:20
33:21
33:29
33:30
33:37
33:38
33:54
34:03
34:04
34:06
34:08
34:11
34:12
34:17
34:20
34:22
34:23
34:28
34:31
34:34
34:41
34:43
34:56
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10:24/M
10:24/M
10:25/M
10:25/M
10:26/M
10:27/M
10:27/M
10:28/M
10:28/M
10:32/M
10:35/M
10:36/M
10:36/M
10:39/M
10:43/M
10:43/M
10:44/M
10:44/M
10:44/M
10:45/M
10:45/M
10:48/M
10:48/M
10:51/M
10:51/M
10:56/M
10:59/M
10:59/M
11:00/M
11:01/M
11:02/M
11:02/M
11:04/M
11:05/M
11:05/M
11:05/M
11:07/M
11:08/M
11:09/M
11:11/M
11:12/M
11:16/M
11:18/M
11:20/M
11:22/M
11:26/M
11:27/M
11:31/M
11:31/M
11:32/M
11:32/M
11:32/M
11:37/M
11:38/M
11:40/M

Pace
11:42/M
11:45/M
11:52/M
11:53/M
11:55/M
11:56/M
11:56/M
11:56/M
11:58/M
12:02/M
12:03/M
12:03/M
12:03/M
12:04/M
12:10/M
12:15/M
12:16/M
12:23/M
12:31/M
12:36/M
12:40/M
12:42/M
12:45/M
12:48/M
12:59/M
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326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341

343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375

Erik Pasto
Diane Sandelin
Sherry Turner
Linda Craig
Marierosa Berlingeri
Heather Causey
Lindsey Leyland
Katy Higgs

Fran Caporaso
Richard Martin
Marcella Mestas
Kenneth Bentley
Carson Harvey
Brad Harvey
Rachel White
Dick White
Rhonda Pichevin
Audrey Slee
Jana Simons

Jim Simons
Caitlin Hemphill
Kathy Middlebrooks
Greer Cornell
Donna Hulme
Willeke Davis
James Davis
Nicole Proteau
Soshua Proteau
Steve Hutcherson
Robert Barnard
Mary Martin
Susan Kenny
Georgia Roy
Kayla Geide
Briana Lowry
Jason Barcenas
Lisette Gutierrez
Sandra Cooper
Kathy Hunter
Nikki Sommer
Norman Thompson
Janice Giardino
Cari Moltz
Starla Lowry
Jeanette Foster
Walter Orth

Deb Wingard
Pola Chyzyk
Sharon Desselle
Mario Chyzyk

http://www.southernmostrunners.com/results/HD-TotalResults-07.txt

Griffin GA

Key Largo FL
Hillsboro MO
Jasper GA
Pembroke Pines FL
Saint Petersburg FL
Pittsburgh PA
Cudjoe Key FL
Boca Raton FL
Key West FL

Cape Coral FL
Lehigh Acres FL
Raleigh NC
Raleigh NC

Cocoa Beach FL
Cocoa Beach FL
Sarasota FL

Vero Beach FL
Seminole FL
Seminole FL

Key West FL
Severn MD

Key West FL

Key West FL

Palm Coast FL
New Smyrna Beach FL
Columbia MD
Columbia MD

Boca Raton FL
Pompano Beach FL
Key West FL

Palm Beach Gardens FL
Key West FL
Ramrod Key FL
Key West FL

Fkey West FL
Miami FL

Sanford FL
Sanfor FL

Big Pine Key FL
Tampa FL

Key West FL

Vero Beach FL
Key West FL
Pompano Beach FL
Coral Gables FL
Ormond Beach FL
Miami Beach FL
Marrero LA

Miami Beach FL

Results By Key West Southernmost Runners

8 M 15-19
7 F 55-59
20 F 40-44
15 F 30-34
25 F 35-39
13 F 20-24
14 F 20-24
15 F 20-24
4 F 60-64
9 M 60-64
21 F 45-49
24 M 45-49
8 F 0-14
22 M 40-44
9 F 0-14
22 M 50-54
16 F 30-34
1 F 70-74
22 F 45-49
23 M 50-54
16 F 20-24
26 F 35-39
23 F 45-49
8 F 55-59
23 F 25-29
9 M 55-59
17 F 30-34
13 M 25-29
24 M 50-54
10 M 55-59
9 F 55-59
55-59
40-44
0-14
15-19
0-14
30-34
40-44
8 F 50-54
19 F 30-34
2 M 65-69
24 F 45-49
25 F 45-49
27 F 35-39
9 F 50-54
10 M 60-64
5 F 60-64
6 F 60-64
20 F 30-34
11 M 60-64

[N
a1
MTMETTTTM

13:00/M
13:01/M
13:04/M
13:05/M
13:17/M
13:27/M
13:46/M
13:46/M
13:47/M
13:48/M
13:49/M
13:50/M
13:52/M
13:52/M
13:56/M
13:56/M
14:05/M
14:06/M
14:07/M
14:07/M
14:10/M
14:11/M
14:12/M
14:16/M
14:16/M
14:16/M
14:20/M
14:20/M
14:23/M
14:24/M
14:29/M
14:36/M
14:36/M
14:37/M
14:37/M
14:48/M
14:49/M
14:50/M
14:50/M
14:50/M
15:06/M
15:13/M
15:14/M
15:21/M
16:21/M
16:21/M
16:44/M
16:52/M
16:53/M
16:53/M

9/11/2007 7:43 PM



